DATE

SUN 1 oCT
SAT 14 OCT
THURS 19 OCT
SAT 21 OCT

SAT 11 NOV
FRI 17 NOV

SAT 9 DEC
SUN 24 DEC

THURS 28 DEC

SAT 6 JAN
THURS 11 JAN

SAT 27 JAN

FRI 2 FEB
SUN 18 FEB

WBL24
SCHEDULE

2023/24 ADELAIDE 36ERS HOME GAMES

TIME (ACDT)

1:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:00PM

7:30PM
1:30PM

7:00PM

7:30PM
7:00PM

5:00PM

7:00PM

3:30PM

OPPONENT

MELBOURNE UNITED
ILLAWARRA HAWKS
SEM PHOENIX
PERTH WILDCATS

TASMANIA JACKJUMPERS
SEM PHOENIX

CAIRNS TAIPANS
BRISBANE BULLETS

PERTH WILDCATS

MELBOURNE UNITED
SYDNEY KINGS

CAIRNS TAIPANS

SYDNEY KINGS
NZ BREAKERS

// NN\
AN/
[

AN/

srealcerc

*ALL HOME GAMES PLAYED AT ADELAIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE



