





DATE	TIME (ACDT)	OPPONENT	
SUN 1 OCT	1:00PM	MELBOURNE UNITED	
SAT 14 OCT	5:00PM	ILLAWARRA HAWKS	
THURS 19 OCT	7:00PM	SEM PHOENIX	4
SAT 21 OCT	7:30PM	PERTH WILDCATS	
SAT 11 NOV	7:30PM	TASMANIA JACKJUMPERS	KA
FRI 17 NOV	7:00PM	SEM PHOENIX	2
SAT 9 DEC	7:30PM	CAIRNS TAIPANS	
SUN 24 DEC	1:30PM	BRISBANE BULLETS	
THURS 28 DEC	7:00PM	PERTH WILDCATS	
SAT 6 JAN	7:30PM	MELBOURNE UNITED	
THURS 11 JAN	7:00PM	SYDNEY KINGS	NOTO
SAT 27 JAN	5:00PM	CAIRNS TAIPANS	
FRI 2 FEB	7:00PM	SYDNEY KINGS	NOTON
SUN 18 FEB	3:30PM	NZ BREAKERS	breakers